Fig. 1215DP2
for 1-1/4”
Dia. Rails
NOTE: The use of a safety line attached to the rod and reel is recommended,
particularly when running or fishing with heavy duty rods and reels.
180 Visit www.perko.com for installation instructions and technical drawings on most PERKO® products.
9
Fis

                                           Length: 9”
Screw Size:                      #8 R.H.
Spare Parts Ordering Information
Fig. 0404 Spare Bracket: 040400199A
Fig. 1104 Spare Bracket: 1107000CHR  (Sold in Pairs)
Spare Parts Ordering Information
Face Plate with Bolts for 1215DP0CHR: 1215DP099A
Clamp Bracket with Bolts for 1215DP2CHR: 121500299A
Intermediate Plate for 1215DP0CHR: 121500099B
Intermediate Plate for 1215DP2CHR: 121500299B
Fig. 1215DP0
for 3/4” to 1”
Dia. Rails
Clamp-On Fishing Rod Holder
Clamp-On Feature Eliminates Drilling Rail and Simplifies Relocation